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Galliker's OSIRA CH 120.1060.8731.5 - W
Geb. Datum
FLHB-Status
Besitzer
Züchter

17.08.2013
aufgenommen

Hornstatus
NV/NB/SPB-

Josef  Galliker-Burri, Wili 9, 6222 Gunzwil
Josef  Galliker-Burri, Wili 9, 6222 Gunzwil

J/J/J
Farbschlag
Dauerleistung

Rasse
Limousin / LM

DNA
SNP

EPATANT MHF*
FR 087.5384.2115.9 aufgenommen
15.12.2009 LM

143 38 98.6 329 1416

08.07.2019 109(84) 106(93) 111(69) 113(91) 118(93) 99(92)

22.10.2013 143 942  - / 94 / 95 / 89 / 93

Galliker's OLANKA
CH 120.0872.4347.2 aufgenommen
11.04.2010 LM

8 42 100.0 332 1414

08.07.2019 - 112(65) 121(54) 112(46) 110(51) 101(48)

13.05.2017 138 886  - / 92 / 97 / 94 / 94

ULYS-MN MHF*
FR 015.2448.9896.5 aufgenommen
18.09.2003 LM
08.07.2019 100(89) 113(96) 116(82) 122(95) 118(97) 96(96)

OFFENSE
FR 087.5384.0220.2 anerkannt
19.09.1998 LM
- - - - - - -

TRIPOLI
FR 022.5568.2299.1 aufgenommen
09.02.2002 LM
08.07.2019 104(89) 101(96) 120(87) 105(96) 113(97) 95(97)

Galliker's ORCHIDEA
CH 120.0546.7681.4 aufgenommen
10.10.2006 LM
08.07.2019 - 102(65) 114(53) 110(56) 107(59) 105(57)

ILLUSTRE
FR 012.9311.4561.6 LM
INDDOLA
FR 015.9303.5372.3 LM
FERRY
FR 019.9000.3045.4 LM
HEOLA
FR 087.9201.0235.2 LM
POUPON
FR 012.9907.8638.6 LM
LARISSA
FR 035.9503.7277.1 LM
TITAN
FR 086.0214.2664.0 LM
Galliker's OLEDIA
CH 120.0434.5615.1 LM

Kälber *Adoptivkalb **von Adoptivmutter aufgezogen

Nr.
Lakt. Geb. Dat

Vater Kalb Zuwachs
Name Ohrmarke Name Ohrmarke Sex KN GG AG205 TZ205(g) KZP

1 24.01.2016 LEWIS CH 120.1102.9859.2 OSLAN CH 120.1179.3114.0 M 1 38 352 1532
2 23.12.2016 IMPREVU FR 019.3620.6512.4 OCEANA CH 120.1179.3178.2 W 1 45 365 1561
3 22.01.2018 IMPREVU FR 019.3620.6512.4 OMAR CH 120.1409.0240.7 M 1 43 369 1590
4 16.01.2019 TRIOMPHANT M FR 087.5873.0256.0 ORSANIA CH 120.1409.0309.1 W 1 38 311 1332

150434941KF1.41ZKZ Tage363EKA Mt.29

Eigenleistung GG 38 KN 1 AG205 326 TZ205 1406

Zuchtwerte

Letzte Belegung/Besamung

25.03.2019 KB NERWIN SC
FR 043.1701.9078.5 LM

Lineare Beschreibung
Datum
Widerristhöhe

Gewicht

Format
Widerristhöhe
obere Linie
Länge
Becken Länge
Becken Neigung
Brusttiefe
Weite Hüftbein

Euter Tiefe
Zitzen Länge
Zitzen Dicke

Euter Länge

29.04.2016
134 cm

726 kg

92
5
5
5
5
5
6
4
7

 - / 92 / 91 / 91 / 91

7
5
5

Rassenmerkmale
Kopf, Augen
Haare
Hörner
Ohren

Bemuskelung
Kondition
Schulter
Lenden
Stotzen Rundung
Stotzen Länge
Fundament
Gliederstärke
Stellung vorne
Sprunggelenkwink
Fesseln
Klauen

91
5
7
7
7
8
91
4
5
5
6
5

08.07.2019Datum
IndexLabel

GAbeef A
GGbeef

GAdairy

GGdairy

AGD
AGM

A

SGMT

FMT

FETMT

SGKV

FKV

FETKV

106 (28)

A
97 (32)A
100 (23)
104 (24)A
108 (59)

A 123 (43)

A

A

110 (37)CH

118 (30)
115 (34)

116 (40)CH
CH

CH

101 (38)

102 (31)
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